
Lapstone Barn Accommodation Guide

Cotswold Private Hire – 01386 840500                                                                    Pinpoint – 07763 784746

Tempus Taxi – 07825 178838                                                                                           Moreton Taxi 4 U – 07565 521833

Cookie & Darren – 07710 795840 / 07497 626444                                           AAA – 07732 382153

Coach Hire - www.henshawscoaches.co.uk                                                          Coach Hire – www.bakerscoaches.co.uk

Taxi and Coach Hire

The Lygon Arms - High Street, Broadway, WR12 7DU - reservations@lygonarmshotel.co.uk- https://www.lygonarmshotel.
co.uk/

Noel Arms Hotel - High Street, Chipping Campden, GL55 6AT - reception@noelarmshotel.com - www.bespokehotels.
com/noelarmshotel

Cotswold House Hotel and Spa - The Square, Chipping Campden, GL55 6AN - reservations@cotswoldhouse.com - www.
bespokehotels.com/cotswoldhouse 

The Red Lion Inn - High Street, Chipping Campden, GL55 6AS - Info@theredlioninn.org - http://www.theredlioninn.org/

The Seagrave Arms – 01386 840192 - enquiries@theseagravearms.com – www.theseagravearms.com Three Ways House 
Hotel - Chapel Lane, Mickleton, GL55 6SB –www.threewayshousehotel.com

Premier Inn - 15-20 mins drive away in Evesham or Chipping Norton - www.premierinn.com

Travel Lodge – Located in Stratford Upon Avon about 12 miles away - www.travellodge.co.uk

Fire Services College - Up to 400 rooms just outside Moreton in Marsh (15 minutes’). Basic but good value for large groups.

Local Accommodation

Woolmarket House – www.woolmarkethouse.com

Badgers Hall - http://badgershall.com/

Eight Bells Inn - 01386 840371 - info@eightbellsinn.co.uk - http://www.eightbellsinn.co.uk/

The Malins - 21 Station Road, Blockley - 01386 700402 - malinsblockley@btinternet.com

The Volunteer Inn - http://www.thevolunteerinn.net/ - 01386 840688 - info@thevolunteerinn.net

Campden Yurts – two yurts on a private smallholding, each for up to five adults – www.campdenyurts.co.uk

The Old Mission Church - Sleeps up to 4 - 8 minutes drive from Lapstone Barn, in Paxford.  www.theoldmissionchurch.com

Wellacres House - Sleeps up to 16 and even has a swimming pool. Just outside Blockley. https://kateandtoms.com/
houses/wellacres-house/

Cotswold Holiday Cottages – Sleeps up to 27 guests in four cottages, in nearby Paxford www.cotswoldholidaycottages.
com

Farthings Cotswold Cottage – Sleeps 7 - 3 minutes’ drive. www.facebook.com/thefarthingscotswoldcottage/

Watery Park Barn - Sleeps 18 – 5 minutes from Lapstone Barn. https://www.jigsawholidays.co.uk/cotswolds/chipping-
campden-surrounding-villages-holiday-cottages/watery-park-barn

Hiron’s Piece - Sleeps 8 – 5 minutes from Lapstone Barn. https://www.jigsawholidays.co.uk/cotswolds/chipping-campden-
surrounding-villages-holiday-cottages/hirons-piece

Honeypot Cottages - https://www.honeypotcottages.co.uk/

Luxury Cotswold Rentals - https://luxurycotswoldrentals.co.uk/home/

Hotels

Bed and Breakfasts

Cottages and Houses


